2026 SEBRA Crossfire Division Standings as of 12/4/25 You must compete in 5 events to be eligible for the National Finals
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Name
Ethan Bontrager
Logan Blair
Xaiven Maxwell
Easton Coney
Jeffrey Sommers
Dalton Fink
Bobby Conyers
Jack Patterson
Cade Nestor
Natalie Ringer
Daniel Hernandez
Mitchell Webster
Tyler Palumbo

Hometown
Hudson, IN
Freeport, PA
Salamonia, IN
Stroh, IN
Taylorsville, NC
St. Marys, OH
Sonora, CA
Chesterland, OH
Belington, WV
High Bridge, NJ
Cullman, AL
Shepherdsville, KY
Courtland, OH

Card $ Won
$954.00
$872.60
$770.00
$592.00
$578.40
$535.00
$475.00
$374.00
$361.00
$276.60
$228.00
$152.00
$144.40

Date Pd
11/15/2025
10/10/2025
11/1/2025
11/8/2025
10/11/2025
11/29/2025
11/22/2025
10/16/2025
11/19/2025
10/18/2025
11/8/2025
11/8/2025
10/15/2025



