

2026 SEBRA Crossfire Division Standings as of 12/4/25 You must compete in 5 events to be eligible for the National Finals

Place	Name	Hometown	Card \$ Won	Date Pd
1	Ethan Bontrager	Hudson, IN	\$954.00	11/15/2025
2	Logan Blair	Freeport, PA	\$872.60	10/10/2025
3	Xaiven Maxwell	Salamonia, IN	\$770.00	11/1/2025
4	Easton Coney	Stroh, IN	\$592.00	11/8/2025
5	Jeffrey Sommers	Taylorsville, NC	\$578.40	10/11/2025
6	Dalton Fink	St. Marys, OH	\$535.00	11/29/2025
7	Bobby Conyers	Sonora, CA	\$475.00	11/22/2025
8	Jack Patterson	Chesterland, OH	\$374.00	10/16/2025
9	Cade Nestor	Belington, WV	\$361.00	11/19/2025
10	Natalie Ringer	High Bridge, NJ	\$276.60	10/18/2025
11	Daniel Hernandez	Cullman, AL	\$228.00	11/8/2025
12	Mitchell Webster	Shepherdsville, KY	\$152.00	11/8/2025
13	Tyler Palumbo	Courtland, OH	\$144.40	10/15/2025